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200405060002
39920

05/06/2004
02:23:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
YOUNG E

200311170007
57400

200405060002
39930

05/06/2004
02:23:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORAN, JOHN
C

200311170007
57580

200405100002
44370

05/10/2004
10:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200305270003
27620

200405050002
34950

05/05/2004
09:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWNING,
ROBERT W

200307220004
67540

200405050002
35010

05/05/2004
09:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
RONALD D

198705220001
66120

200405050002
37570

05/05/2004
03:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUTEN,
BARBARA L

199905190002
10691

200405120002
49170

05/12/2004
08:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARR,
ROBERT E

200203250001
37491

200405130002
51600

05/13/2004
08:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
MARTIN L

200307250004
77380

200405130002
51620

05/13/2004
08:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENTON,
CLIFF

200204280002
00410

200405130002
51610

05/13/2004
08:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREGORY,
MATTHEW S

200308140005
34610

200405130002
51630

05/13/2004
08:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODALE,
ROBERT B

199208270001
83171

200405130002
51640

05/13/2004
08:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAGG,
MARK

200208260004
06080

200405140002
56730

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

200310200007
02000

200405140002
56740

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

200305270003
25720

200405140002
56720

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES M A FRAZIER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200307150004
46780

200405140002
56780

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BIRDWELL
BUILDING CO
INC

200305220003
18370

200405140002
56750

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200312220008
18870

200405140002
56760

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200312220008
18680

200405140002
56770

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADERHOLT
HOME
BUILDERS INC

200312100007
97950

200405140002
56790

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200312220008
18700

200405140002
56800

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

200310200007
01950



200405140002
56810

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200308220005
55870

200405140002
56830

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200402030000
54620

200405140002
56820

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200402120000
72830

200405140002
56840

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200312220008
18690

200405140002
56850

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200402030000
54610

200405140002
56870

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200312220008
18780

200405140002
56860

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200312220008
18820

200405140002
56890

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200402030000
54590

200405140002
56880

05/14/2004
01:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200402030000
54630


