Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2004/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200405060002 39920	05/06/2004 02:23:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, YOUNG E					200311170007 57400	
200405060002 39930	05/06/2004 02:23:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORAN, JOHN C					200311170007 57580	
200405100002 44370	05/10/2004 10:58:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200305270003 27620	
200405050002 34950	05/05/2004 09:06:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNING, ROBERT W					200307220004 67540	
200405050002 35010	05/05/2004 09:06:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, RONALD D					198705220001 66120	
200405050002 37570	05/05/2004 03:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUTEN, BARBARA L					199905190002 10691	
200405120002 49170	05/12/2004 08:16:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARR, ROBERT E					200203250001 37491	
200405130002 51600	05/13/2004 08:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, MARTIN L					200307250004 77380	
200405130002 51620	05/13/2004 08:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTON, CLIFF					200204280002 00410	
200405130002 51610	05/13/2004 08:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREGORY, MATTHEW S					200308140005 34610	
200405130002 51630	05/13/2004 08:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODALE, ROBERT B					199208270001 83171	
200405130002 51640	05/13/2004 08:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAGG, MARK					200208260004 06080	
200405140002 56730	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HPH PROPERTIES LLC					200310200007 02000	
200405140002 56740	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC					200305270003 25720	
200405140002 56720	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	M A FRAZIER CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200307150004 46780	
200405140002 56780	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRDWELL BUILDING CO INC					200305220003 18370	
200405140002 56750	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200312220008 18870	
200405140002 56760	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200312220008 18680	
200405140002 56770	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADERHOLT HOME BUILDERS INC					200312100007 97950	
200405140002 56790	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200312220008 18700	
200405140002 56800	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HPH PROPERTIES LLC					200310200007 01950	

000405440000	05/44/0004	OCUTUTDUCT	0 1	DELEASES	ALITUENITIO			0000000000	
	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			200308220005 55870	
200405140002 56830	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200402030000 54620	
200405140002 56820	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			200402120000 72830	
200405140002 56840	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200312220008 18690	
200405140002 56850	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200402030000 54610	
200405140002 56870	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200312220008 18780	
	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200312220008 18820	
200405140002 56890	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200402030000 54590	
200405140002 56880	05/14/2004 01:31:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200402030000 54630	